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Valve

Description

Huvema 3/8" PT (Asian) Control valve 3/8" (m) 2 pieces - H83723
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Extra information

Iltem number

Model

EAN

CBS Statistics number
Article group

Brand

Features

Article group code

21161129

H83723

8718242118521

82079099

TCE Machines, Lubricants & Accessories

Huvema

Connection
Number
Description

Thread

1502332
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3/8inch
2 pcs
3/8" PT control valve (M)

Asian male
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Product images
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